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Championnat de France de 10km

206949
Aubagne () le 22/10/2017
FFA
10 Km Route ! TCF (22/20/2017) 10 Km Route TCF 00:00:00
200 MIOTTO CECILE 1961122 CAF/2000 Astarac Fond Club 032 OcCC 42'11" R2
456 FADELLI CHRISTINE 446567 V3F/1956 AcAuch 032 OCC 47'39" D1
495 CLAVAUD DOMINIQUE 1514364 V2F /1967 AcAuch 032 OCC 49'10" D3
10 Km Route /' M (22/20/2017) 10 Km Route M 00:00:00
151 BRUN MATHIS 1981350 CAM /2000 Astarac Fond Club 032 OCC 35'25" R2
309 LALANNE JOEL 984526 V2M /1962 Astarac Fond Club 032 OCC 37'35" R5
483 RANCON PIERRE 366777 V2M /1962 Astarac Fond Club 032 OCC 41'12" D3
509 LAGARDE PATRICK 1753091 V2M /1960 Ac Auch 032 OCC 42'28" D4
522 FIEVET JEAN-FRANCOIS 1958629 V3M /1954 Astarac Fond Club 032 OCC 43'00" D4
558 LAFFORGUE BERNARD 1523258 V3M /1952 Ac Auch 032 OCC 45'32" D6
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Résultats par équipe

10 Km Route - ES-SE M

Ales Cevennes Athletisme*
Athletic Trois Tours*

Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille*
Pierrefitte Multi Athlon

Dijon Uc*

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Rc Arras*

CaOrsay

AsaMaisons-afort

Sevre Bocage Ac

Ac Chenove

Sa Toulouse Uc

Ea St Quentin En Yvelines
Manche Athle Centre Sud*
Rcf Issy Avia

Aix Athle Provence*

Asvel Villeurbanne*

Us Cretell

Athle 11*

Entente Sarthe Athletisme*
Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille*
Athletic Trois Tours*

Rouen Maromme Mont Saint Aigna

Us Cretell

Stade Francais (paris)

Athletic Club Arpajonais
Asptt Auxerre

Stade Rodez Athletisme*
Velay Athletisme

Aix Athle Provence*

Touquet Opale Athletisme
Havre Ac

Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme*
SaToulouse Uc

Athle 11*

Cpb Rennes

Club Athletique Du Roannais*
Coquelicot 42*

Ac Chenove

Cap Garonne*

Entente Sevre

Us Joigny

J3 Sports Amilly*

1 2h02'28"
2 2h03'26"
3 2h03'52"
4 2h04'56"
5 2h07'30"
6 2h07'32"
7 2h10'31"
8 2h10'47"
9 2h11'02"
10 2h12'29"
11 2h12'46"
12 2h13'35"
13 2h1342"
14 2h1344"
15 2h1348"
16 2h1352"
17 2h16'34"
18 2h17'02"
19 2h17'08"
10Km Route- TC F
1 1h52'00"
2 1h53'15"
3 1h53'41"
4 1h54'41"
5 1h54'49"
6 1h57'07"
7 1h58'41"
8 1h59'41"
9 1h59'41"
10 2h00'18"
11 2h00'33"
12 2h01'01"
13 2ho1'07"
14 2h01'16"
15 2h02'02"
16 2h02'13"
17 2h02'40"
18 2h02'59"
19 2h04'42"
20 2h04'55"
21 2h05'01"
22 2h05'13"
23 2h05'31"
24 2h05'35"
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OCC/ 030
CEN /037
PCA /013
I1-F /093
BFC/ 021
H-F /059
H-F /062
I1-F /091
I1-F /094
N-A /079
BFC/ 021
OCC/ 031
I-F /078
NOR/ 050
I1-F /092
PCA /013
ARA /069
I-F /094
OCC/011

P-L /072
PCA /013
CEN/ 037
NOR /076
I-F /094
I-F /075
I1-F /091
BFC /089
OCC/012
ARA /043
PCA /013
H-F /062
NOR/ 076
PCA /005
OCC/031
OCC/011
BRE /035
ARA /042
ARA /042
BFC/021
PCA /083
P-L /085
BFC /089
CEN /045
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29'42" (1603), 30'21" (1551), 30'52" (1631),
30'48" (1564), 30'50" (1686), 30'53" (1574),
30'25" (1547), 30'37" (1577), 31'19" (1555),
29'58" (1550), 30'45" (1561), 31'57" (1634),
30120" (1578), 30'32" (1582), 31'39" (1567),
30146" (1552), 31'20" (1605), 32'38" (1698),
31'57" (1615), 32'17" (1623), 3240" (1723),
31'48" (1624), 32'23" (1640), 3308" (1845),
31'58" (1612), 3207" (1664), 3310" (1741),
31'23" (1622), 32'11" (1620), 3350" (1747),
31'37" (1621), 3318" (1655), 3349" (1870),
3205" (1668), 32'54" (1685), 34'09" (1933),
3245" (1754), 32'51" (1665), 33'31" (1816),
31'22" (1587), 3350" (1780), 3414" (1822),
31'40" (1566), 33'10" (1749), 3338" (1855),
32'41" (1580), 3307" (1694), 3345" (1876),
3247" (1688), 3336" (1709), 34'19" (1950),
3317" (1787), 3336" (1750), 34'42" (1806),

33'04" (1846), 33'36" (1721), 33'52" (1775),

3542" (815), 36'52" (827), 39'26" (836)
3551" (816), 37'18" (818), 4006" (902)
36'33" (822), 37'25" (805), 39'43" (895)
36'50" (845), 3807" (819), 39'44" (872)
36'33" (835), 38'13" (839), 40'03" (961)
38'34" (846), 38'50" (844), 39'43" (1059)
37'12" (814), 37'45" (828), 4344" (1181)
38'39" (888), 39'17" (876), 41'45" (1028)
37°04" (830), 40'11" (957), 42'26" (987)
37'49" (899), 39'23" (929), 4306" (1026)
3703" (847), 41'15" (1003), 42'15" (1034)
39'56" (883), 40'28" (930), 40'37" (942)
3508" (807), 41'57" (921), 4402" (1175)
36'10" (837), 39'29" (932), 45'37" (1198)
38'48" (893), 39'37" (968), 4337 (923)
39'36" (916), 41'12" (943), 41'25" (984)
39'25" (920), 39'31" (974), 4344" (1166)
37'40" (840), 37'53" (960), 47'26" (1418)
38'59" (907), 42'45" (1142), 42'58" (1079)
40'46" (933), 42/02" (1095), 42'07" (1041)
40/09" (934), 41'26" (1082), 4326" (1182)
41'22" (919), 41'46" (989), 42/05" (1114)
39'46" (904), 42'12" (1050), 43'33" (1073)

3811" (885), 42'22" (1022), 45'02" (1185)



Marseille Athletisme*

Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry*
Clermont Athletisme Auvergne *
Rc Arras*

Rcf Issy Avia

Limoges Athle*

Athle Sud 77*

Athletisme Et Course Nature An
Co-km 42 St Just Le Martel
Ales Cevennes Athletisme*
Alsace Nord Athletisme*
Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Usm Malakoff

Entente Sambre Avesnois 59*
Entente Athle Nord Mayenne *
Saint Pierre-montlouis Athle*
Rambouillet Sports

Entente Chalon/saone Athl.

Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme *
A Sud Ardeche Drome*

Es Sartrouville

Lb Chateauroux

Artois Athletisme*

Asptt Clermont Athletisme

As Libourne*

Beziers Cheminots Athletisme M
Athletisme Club De Bourges
Omnisports Airois Athletisme
EfsReimsA. *

Indre Ac*

Asptt Nice Cote Dazur
Pierrefitte Multi Athlon

Gien Athle Marathon

Aunis A. LaRochelle Aytre*
Athle 632*

Asphalte 94

Sevre Bocage Ac

As Poissy Athletisme

LeLievre Et LaTortue Ascpr
Ca Pezenas

Wh Suresnes - Nanterre Ac -92*
Us Marquette

Touquet Opale Athletisme
Athle 11*
Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille*

25 2h05'55"
26 2h06'03"
27 2h06'10"
28 2h06'19"
29 2h06'29"
30 2h06'44"
31 2h06'45"
32 2h07'08"
33 2h07'29"
34 2h07'41"
35 2h07'58"
36 2h08'15"
37 2h0821"
38 2h08'55"
39 2h09'07"
40 2h09'22"
41 2h09'57"
42 2h10'29"
43 2h11'13"
44 2h11'35"
45 2h11'56"
46 2h12'03"
47 2h12'09"
48 2h12'45"
49 2h1327"
50 2h13'54"
51 2h14'02"
52 2h14'25"
53 2h14'51"
54 2h15'28"
55 2h15'39"
56 2h15'49"
57 2h18'15"
58 2h18'34"
59 2h19'31"
60 2h19'47"
61 2h22'16"
62 2h25'19"
63 2h26'07"
64 2h27'01"
65 2h29'55"
66 2h30'29"
10 Km Route - V1-V2-V3-V4-

1 2ho1'01"

2 2h05'25"

3 2h07'12"
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PCA /013
CEN /045
ARA /063
H-F /062
I-F /092
N-A /087
I-F /077
OCC/030
N-A /087
OCC/ 030
G-E/ 067
H-F /059
I1-F /092
H-F /059
P-L /053
CEN /037
I-F /078
BFC/071
I1-F /095
ARA /007
I-F /078
CEN /036
H-F /062
ARA /063
N-A /033
OCC/ 034
CEN /018
H-F /062
G-E/ 051
CEN/ 036
PCA / 006
I1-F /093
CEN /045
N-A /017
OCC/ 031
I1-F /094
N-A /079
I1-F /078
PCA /013
OCC/ 034
I-F /092
H-F /059

H-F /062
OCC/011
PCA /013
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37'54" (824), 42'10" (1062), 45'51" (1383)
40'50" (889), 41'45" (937), 4328" (1130)
37'25" (843), 43 23" (965), 4522" (1188)
3813 (878), 42'24" (1010), 4542" (1268)
39'37" (909), 42'19" (969), 44'33" (1301)
41'19" (1236), 42'09" (1067), 43'16" (986)
40'50" (1007), 42'55" (1011), 4300" (1109)
37'55" (832), 44'08" (1223), 4505" (1120)
41'51" (1105), 42'32" (1056), 4306" (1129)
3925" (982), 4042" (912), 47'34" (1218)
40'41" (953), 41'26" (939), 45'51" (1190)
39'33" (948), 42'31" (1108), 46'11" (1237)
41'57" (1023), 42'51" (1004), 43'33" (1063)
38'58" (879), 42'17" (1031), 47'40" (1226)
40'17" (990), 44'00" (1238), 44'50" (1243)
41'34" (1090), 43'34" (1088), 44'14" (1153)
4206" (1203), 42'34" (973), 45'17" (1285)
4201" (1143), 4321" (1141), 4507" (1402)
41'17" (1102), 41'39" (1006), 48'17" (1241)
4206" (1133), 4339" (1126), 45'50" (1246)
4243" (1089), 44'23" (1206), 44'50" (1209)
4246" (1140), 4359" (1204), 45'18" (1101)
4315" (1127), 4325" (1121), 4529" (1058)
41'18" (1012), 42'56" (1110), 48'31" (1372)
400" (931), 44'26" (1139), 48'51" (1274)
40'31" (1040), 4312" (1136), 50'11" (1315)
34'58" (817), 4840" (1321), 50'24" (1334)
41'28" (1002), 4358" (1155), 4859" (1304)
4309" (1084), 45'12" (1228), 46'30" (1256)
42'59" (1149), 45'34" (1235), 46'55" (1249)
4332 (1075), 45'36" (1170), 46'31" (1276)
4342 (1021), 45'38" (1328), 46'29" (1174)
4351" (1221), 47'05" (1345), 47'19" (1322)
41'45" (1042), 47'21" (1284), 49°28" (1379)
4505" (1193), 45'31" (1232), 485" (1350)
4337" (1222), 4805" (1371), 4805" (1364)
4526" (1240), 46'13" (1326), 50'37" (1407)
45'52" (1225), 49°21" (1386), 50'06" (1349)
4504" (1247), 48'50" (1361), 52'13" (1425)
46:44" (1355), 49'43" (1387), 50'34" (1417)
49'23" (1343), 50'13" (1406), 50'19" (1422)

46'15" (1055), 49'37" (1267), 54'37" (1414)

39'56" (883), 40'28" (930), 40'37" (942)
39'36" (916), 41'12" (943), 44'37" (1197)

37'18" (818), 44'48" (1213), 4506" (1244)
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

2h09'21"
2h10'24"
2h10'37"
2h11'35"
2h11'56"
2h1349"
2h13'54"
2h14'07"
2h14'31"
2h14'51"
2h15'28"
2h15'39"
2h16'01"
2h17'10"
2h17'36"
2h18'15"
2h18'43"
2h19'31"
2h19'47"
2h21'40"
2h22'16"
2h22'20"
2h23'53"
2h25'19"
2h26'07"
2h26'54"
2h27'01"
2h29'55"
2h34'11"

Aix Athle Provence*
Marseille Athletisme*

Saint Pierre-montlouis Athle*
A Sud Ardeche Drome*

Es Sartrouville

Entente Sevre

Beziers Cheminots Athletisme M
Lb Chateauroux

Usm Malakoff

EfsReimsA. *

Indre Ac*

Asptt Nice Cote Dazur

Ales Cevennes Athletisme*
Cap Garonne*

Rambouillet Sports

Gien Athle Marathon

Us Joigny

Athle 632*

Asphalte 94

Ec Orleans Cercle Jules Ferry*
Sevre Bocage Ac

Pierrefitte Multi Athlon

Asptt Clermont Athletisme
As Poissy Athletisme
LeLievre Et La Tortue Ascpr
Rcf Issy Avia

Ca Pezenas

Wh Suresnes - Nanterre Ac -92*
Aunis A. LaRochelle Aytre*

10 Km Route - V1-V2-V3-V4-

1 2h09'49"
2 2h10'28"
3 2h1317"
4 2h15'10"
5 2h18'12"
6 2h19'59"
7 2h20'26"
8 2h21'10"
9 2h21'17"
10 2h21'59"
11 2h23'11"
12 2h23'18"
13 2h2335"
14 2h24'49"
15 2h25'20"
16 2h25'29"
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Cognac Ac

Sco Ste-marguerite Marseille*
AsTourlaville

Asm St-etienne

Rambouillet Sports

Aix Athle Provence*

Cap Garonne*

Athle 66*

Nouveau St Amand Etudiant Club
Ac Ondaine Firminy

Asptt Nice Cote Dazur
AjsLaGarde

Sc Ares

Athletisme Et Course Nature An
Uslvry

Montpellier Athletic Mediterra

PCA /013
PCA /013
CEN /037
ARA /007
I-F /078
P-L /085
OCC/ 034
CEN/ 036
I-F /092
G-E/ 051
CEN /036
PCA /006
OCC/030
PCA /083
I-F /078
CEN /045
BFC /089
OCC/031
I1-F /094
CEN /045
N-A /079
I-F /093
ARA /063
I-F /078
PCA /013
I1-F /092
OCC/ 034
I-F /092
N-A /017

N-A /016
PCA /013
NOR/ 050
ARA /042
I-F /078
PCA /013
PCA /083
OCC/ 066
H-F /059
ARA /042
PCA / 006
PCA /083
N-A /033
OCC/030
I1-F /094
OCC/ 034
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41'15" (1003), 42'44" (1078), 45'22" (1094)
420" (1062), 42'23" (1125), 45'51" (1383)
41'34" (1090), 44'14" (1153), 44'49" (1214)
4206" (1133), 4339" (1126), 45'50" (1246)
42:43" (1089), 44'23" (1206), 44'50" (1209)
41'46" (989), 43557" (1217), 4806" (1354)

40'31" (1040), 4312" (1136), 50'11" (1315)
4246" (1140), 4359" (1204), 47'22" (1199)
42'51" (1004), 4520" (1242), 4620" (1215)
4309" (1084), 45'12" (1228), 46'30" (1256)
42'59" (1149), 45'34" (1235), 46'55" (1249)
43'32" (1075), 45'36" (1170), 46'31" (1276)
4042 (912), 47'34" (1218), 47'45" (1332)

4327" (1145), 4629" (1248), 47'14" (1376)
42'34" (973), 4517" (1285), 49'45" (1397)

4351" (1221), 47'05" (1345), 47'19" (1322)
4333" (1073), 4640" (1302), 48'30" (1357)
4505" (1193), 45'31" (1232), 48'55" (1350)
4337 (1222), 4805" (1371), 4805" (1364)
44'43" (1016), 48'17" (1327), 4840" (1367)
4526" (1240), 46'13" (1326), 50'37" (1407)
4538" (1328), 4629" (1174), 50'13" (1373)
41'18" (1012), 48'31" (1372), 54'04" (1444)
45'52" (1225), 49°21" (1386), 50'06" (1349)
4504" (1247), 48'50" (1361), 52'13" (1425)
44'33" (1301), 48'25" (1313), 5356 (1432)
46'44" (1355), 49'43" (1387), 50'34" (1417)
49'23" (1343), 50'13" (1406), 50'19" (1422)

47'21" (1284), 49°28" (1379), 57'22" (1448)

30'50" (3), 31'57" (15), 3256" (84), 3406" (
31'34" (10), 32'35" (235), 3307" (31), 3312
32'34" (99), 32'58" (5), 3306" (9), 34'39" (15
3242" (25), 3334" (92), 3346" (33), 3508" (
3329" (89), 3329" (83), 34'34" (103), 3640
3240" (47), 3311" (14), 3649" (397), 37'19
34'12" (138), 34'24" (97), 35'35" (207), 36'1
32'56" (42), 3351" (165), 36'18" (226), 380
34°02" (38), 34'41" (162), 3550" (343), 364
31'14" (6), 34'46" (186), 36'24" (409), 3935
3244" (94), 34'53" (211), 3547" (167), 394
34'03" (101), 34'47" (124), 3645" (218), 37'
34'44" (171), 35'13" (257), 36'14" (125), 37"
32'32" (29), 36'38" (301), 36'56" (351), 384
3512" (114), 3531" (273), 3642" (252), 37"

34'09" (231), 35'46" (422), 36'59" (389), 38'



17 2h28'10" Sevre Bocage Ac N-A /079 34'23" (144), 35'08" (255), 38'18" (578), 40'
18 2h28'28" CaPontcharra La Rochette Gres ARA /073 36'37" (387), 36'38" (206), 37'33" (425), 37"
19 2h28'38" Entente Angevine Athletisme* P-L /049 35'58" (178), 36'34" (289), 38'01" (398), 38
20 2h30'03" Entente Athletique De L'arve* ARA /074 3344" (91), 36'43" (191), 39'43" (350), 39'5
21 2h30'23" Pontault Aac I-F /077 353" (110), 37'48" (287), 37'52" (419), 39'
22 2h32'10" Entente Vendome Marolles Athle CEN /041 34'29" (98), 36'52" (472), 39'09" (536), 41'4
23 2h33'14" Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * I-F /095 35'05" (232), 38'22" (403), 38'59" (548), 40'
24 2h33'18" GaHaut-saonois (fc) BFC/ 070 3332" (115), 38'19" (334), 38'26" (502), 43'
25 2h33'54" Entente Sevre P-L / 085 3708" (377), 3831" (488), 39'06" (477), 39
26 2h34'13" Gap Hautes Alpes Athletisme* PCA /005 34'49" (282), 35'13" (190), 37'57" (457), 46'
27 2h35'29" Athle52* G-E /052 3505" (163), 36140" (372), 3805" (355), 45'
28 2h35'49" Beziers Cheminots Athletisme M OCC/ 034 36'45" (298), 36'48" (444), 38'19" (556), 43'
29 2h36'39" PIm Conflans I-F /078 36'48" (454), 36'50" (309), 41'22" (553), 41'
30 2h36'46" La Foulee Forezienne* ARA /042 37'14" (479), 38'11" (259), 38'57" (490), 42'
31 2h36'48" Stade Langonnais Athletisme* N-A /033 34'06" (121), 39'24" (475), 40'44" (524), 42
32 2h37'15" Ac Miramas PCA / 013 3809" (517), 39'18" (463), 39'51" (532), 39'
33 2h38'30" Asfi Villguif I-F /094 36'32" (367), 38'35" (430), 40'31" (562), 42'
34 2h40'09" Sg Hericourt BFC/ 070 37'11" (362), 37'12" (436), 40'36" (455), 45'
35 2h40'53" Gien Athle Marathon CEN /045 33'32" (130), 40'49" (592), 41'16" (602), 45'
36 2h40'53" Aj Auxerre Section Marathon BFC /089 33'53" (145), 37'06" (414), 42'58" (609), 46'
37 2h41'16" Stade Rodez Athletisme* OCC/012 3542" (312), 37'44" (439), 39'16" (411), 48
38 2h42'00" Entente Sambre Avesnois 59* H-F /059 35'11" (128), 36'05" (205), 42'21" (224), 48
39 2h43'05" Oc Chateaudun Bonneval A.* CEN /028 37'04" (446), 38'40" (466), 41'52" (606), 45'
40 2h44'00" Athle 11* OoccC/011 35'09" (202), 38'27" (440), 40'41" (433), 49'
41 2h44'06" Asphalte 94 I-F /094 3527 (268), 39'09" (525), 44'30" (646), 45'
42 2h52'32" Athletic Club Salonais* PCA /013 36'35" (288), 37'44" (342), 38'53" (460), 59'
43 2h52'57" EfsReimsA. * G-E/ 051 3540" (314), 4351" (659), 46'09" (691), 47'
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